
SSS Hubballi - Hosapete DEMU Special/07394 - DEMU - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to HPT/Hosapete Junction (Hospet) 

3h 0m - 143 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

23:30 0 1 0 65 627 SWR

2 SVHE Sisvinhalli 23:51 23:52 1m 0 1 23 62 595 SWR
3 NGR Annigeri 00:04 00:05 1m 0 2 35 59 635 SWR
4 GDG Gadag Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 58 67 654 SWR
5 BNA Banni Koppa 01:01 01:02 1m 0 2 92 64 601 SWR
6 BNP Bhanapur 01:12 01:13 1m 0 2 103 66 SWR
7 KBL Koppal 01:24 01:26 2m 0 2 115 48 SWR
8 GIN Ginigera Junction 01:40 01:41 1m 0 2 126 54 SWR
9 MRB Munirabad 01:53 01:54 1m 0 2 137 10 470 SWR
10 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
02:30 0 2 143 - 466 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (05:33)

Jun 04 2024 (05:33)

1

1


